



Date: 2/8/2019 9:00 AM Expires On: 3/8/2019

Quote #: Q-28984

Payment Terms #: Net 30

1001 Page Mill Rd, Bldg 2 Palo Alto, CA 94306 (844) 478-2745 orders@rubrik.com City of Riviera Beach 800 W Blue Heron Blvd West Palm Beach, Florida 33401 United States

Pricing

| Product Code | Product Description | Qty | Term | List Price | Net Total Price |
|--------------------------------|--|-----|------|--------------|--------------------|
| RBK- R6408S-01 | r6408s Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw, SFP + NIC, RCDM | 2 | | \$287,500.00 | \$359,375.00 |
| RBK-SVC- PREM- APPLIANCE | Premium Support, Prepaid for Rubrik Appliance | 2 | 36 | \$46,000.00 | \$215,625.00 |
| RBK-F3M- CBL-01 | Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable, 3M, pack of 4 | 2 | | \$500.00 | \$680.00 |
| RBK-SFP- TSR-01 | 10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver, pack of 4 | 2 | | \$3,450.00 | \$4,692.00 |
| TOTAL: | | | | | \$580,372.00 |

Any domestic US shipments handled by Rubrik will be charged a flat rate of \$300 per appliance.

Quotation Prepared by: Justin Nicholson Rubrik Confidential Information

To accept this quotation, please sign here and return: